LITTLE TUSCANY

ITALIAN FOOD EMPORIUM

BREAKFAST

PASTRIES

Croissant
with butter & jam

2.95

Scone 2.95

with butter & jam
Pastries & cakes in display from 3.95
MORNING ROLLS

Eggs, sausage, smoked bacon, black pudding,
potato scone, hash brown, vegan sausages

4.50

Additional Toppings 1.95

DRINKS

Fruit Juices
orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry,
mango, passionfruit

3.75

Selection of Teas & Coffees from 3.25

BOOZY
BRUNCH

Add one of our Cocktails
below to your brunch!

Served from T1am.
Mimosa - 8.95
Prosecco, orange juice

Bloody Mary - 7.95
Vodka, tomato juice, spice

Espresso Martini « 8.95
Vodka, Kahlua, espresso

EGGS, BREADS, MEATS

All below served on or with toasted
Freedom Sourdough

Smashed Avocado
and Poached Eggs

Eggs on Toast
eggs of your choice -
scrambled, fried, poached

Eggs Benedict

Scottish back bacon and Hollandaise
served with softly poached

free range eggs

Stornoway Stack
Stornoway black pudding
stacked with smoked bacon,
poached egg, Hollandaise

Little Tuscany Big Breakfast
sausage, bacon, eggs, black pudding,
tomato, potato scone, beans

Little Tuscany Veggie Breakfast
tomato, mushrooms, eggs,

potato scone,hash browns,

beans, veggie sausage

Little Tuscany Vegan Breakfast
vegan sausage, hash browns,
avocado, spinach, beans

Eggs Florentine
spinach and hollandaise with
softly poached free range eggs

Hebridean
black pudding and hollandaise with
softly poached free range eggs

Eggs Royale

Scottish smoked salmon and
hollandaise sauce with softly poached
free range eggs

Italian Eggs Al Forno
Oven finished free range eggs,
tomato sugo and Parmesan

Homemade Buttermilk Pancakes
with crisp bacon & maple syrup
with bananas, blueberries, strawberries

Extras
smoked salmon, smoked bacon,
black pudding

11.95

9.95

11.95

12.95

12.95

11.95

12.95

11.95

11.95

13.95

11.95

11.95
11.95

3.00 each







