

# LITTLE TUSCANY

ITALIAN FOOD EMPORIUM

## BREAKFAST

### PASTRIES

Croissant with butter & jam	2.95
Scone with butter & jam	2.95
Pastries & cakes in display	from 3.95

### MORNING ROLLS

Eggs, sausage, smoked bacon, black pudding, potato scone, hash brown, vegan sausages	4.50
Additional Toppings	1.95

### DRINKS

Fruit Juices orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry, mango, passionfruit	3.75
Selection of Teas & Coffees	from 3.25

### EGGS, BREADS, MEATS

*All below served on or with toasted  
Freedom Sourdough*

Smashed Avocado and Poached Eggs	11.95
Eggs on Toast eggs of your choice - scrambled, fried, poached	9.95
Eggs Benedict Scottish back bacon and Hollandaise served with softly poached free range eggs	11.95
Stornoway Stack Stornoway black pudding stacked with smoked bacon, poached egg, Hollandaise	12.95
Little Tuscany Big Breakfast sausage, bacon, eggs, black pudding, tomato, potato scone, beans	12.95
Little Tuscany Veggie Breakfast tomato, mushrooms, eggs, potato scone, hash browns, beans, veggie sausage	11.95
Little Tuscany Vegan Breakfast vegan sausage, hash browns, avocado, spinach, beans	12.95
Eggs Florentine spinach and hollandaise with softly poached free range eggs	11.95
Hebridean black pudding and hollandaise with softly poached free range eggs	11.95
Eggs Royale Scottish smoked salmon and hollandaise sauce with softly poached free range eggs	13.95
Italian Eggs Al Forno Oven finished free range eggs, tomato sugo and Parmesan	11.95
Homemade Buttermilk Pancakes with crisp bacon & maple syrup	11.95
with bananas, blueberries, strawberries	11.95
Extras smoked salmon, smoked bacon, black pudding	3.00 each

## BOOZY BRUNCH

*Add one of our Cocktails  
below to your brunch!  
Served from 11am.*

**Mimosa • 8.95**  
Prosecco, orange juice

**Bloody Mary • 7.95**  
Vodka, tomato juice, spice

**Espresso Martini • 8.95**  
Vodka, Kahlua, espresso

